
Magnus Jansson Uppsala S x 15 15 2 12 1 14 22 15 2 8 101 5 Björklinge-Viksta

Börje Jansson Björklinge O x 14 13 1 15 2 7 24 13 1 9 95 4 Björklinge-Viksta

Patrik Karlsson Örbyhus S x 14 15 1 15 2 5 21 12 10 1 92 4 Björklinge-Viksta 288

Per Zakariasson Björklinge S x 13 14 1 13 1 15 21 10 2 5 91 4 Björklinge-Viksta

Peter Eriksson Örbyhus S x 10 15 1 11 14 25 11 1 5 91 2 Björklinge-Viksta

Ronny Sallberg Bälinge O x 12 15 2 10 2 10 18 10 2 10 2 85 8 Björklinge-Viksta

Mattias Jansson Björklinge S x 12 12 1 12 8 19 12 5 80 1 Björklinge-Viksta

Claes-Göran Karlsson Björklinge S x 13 4 3 5 15 5 5 50 0 Björklinge-Viksta

Simon Gustafsson Björklinge S x 14 13 2 15 1 9 24 15 9 99 3 Bälinge

Anders Lunström Örsundsbro S x 13 13 15 3 13 23 10 1 8 1 95 5 Bälinge

Arne Gustafsson Uppsala O x 15 15 1 14 2 8 24 9 5 90 3 Bälinge 284

Claes Holm Björklinge S x 14 10 13 1 10 20 15 1 4 86 2 Bälinge

Jenny Holm Björklinge D x 15 10 1 15 1 7 10 15 2 9 81 4 Bälinge

Mikael Nylander Hässelby S x 14 11 5 1 4 22 14 1 7 77 2 Bälinge

Johnny Sjögren Tobo S x 15 14 2 14 1 15 25 14 1 5 102 4 Dannemora

Thomas Karlsson Tobo S x 13 15 1 15 3 15 23 14 1 5 1 100 6 Dannemora

Janne Nordlund Othén Tobo S x 15 13 1 5 10 24 10 9 86 1 Dannemora 288

Kjell Nilsson Österbybruk O x 12 8 1 10 12 20 11 5 78 1 Dannemora

Magnus Pettersson Östervåla S x 15 15 2 9 12 25 10 1 8 1 94 4 Heby

Peter Eriksson Bålsta O x 15 15 1 15 2 14 25 15 2 8 107 5 Håbo

Gunnar Karlsson Bålsta V x 13 15 2 10 12 23 10 2 5 1 88 5 Håbo

Johan Jansson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 15 2 15 25 15 3 10 1 110 9 HÖJVK

Sven-Erik Larsson Skärplinge O x x 15 15 3 15 3 15 25 13 1 10 2 108 9 HÖJVK

Daniel Nyberg Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 14 2 14 25 14 1 9 106 6 HÖJVK 324

Joakim Eskilsson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 2 10 1 15 25 15 1 10 2 105 6 HÖJVK

Mikael Lindersson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 10 1 14 25 15 2 10 2 104 8 HÖJVK

Kent Andersson Hållnäs V x x 15 14 1 15 14 22 15 3 9 1 104 5 HÖJVK

Sören Axelsson Skärplinge V x x 14 15 1 14 1 12 23 15 2 10 1 103 5 HÖJVK

Torbjörn Eriksson Skärplinge V x x 15 15 3 14 1 10 24 14 1 9 101 5 HÖJVK

Johan Borg Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 11 13 24 12 1 9 1 99 5 HÖJVK

Ted Pettersson Lövstabruk S x x 14 15 2 10 1 12 23 14 1 10 98 4 HÖJVK



Christian Andersson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 10 1 14 23 15 2 5 97 6 HÖJVK

Åsa Sikberg Lövstabruk D x x 15 14 2 14 1 14 20 15 1 5 1 97 5 HÖJVK

Ralf Holm Skärplinge O x x 15 13 1 13 1 15 22 14 1 5 1 97 4 HÖJVK

Ingemar Lönnövik Skärplinge O x x 15 15 1 10 7 25 13 1 9 94 2 HÖJVK

Jan Lindström Skärplinge O x x 13 11 13 12 24 13 8 1 94 1 HÖJVK

Joakim Bergström Tierp S x x 13 14 2 10 1 12 23 13 1 8 93 4 HÖJVK

Claes Sikberg Lövstabruk S x x 12 14 2 10 10 23 13 1 10 1 92 4 HÖJVK

Sven-Erik Brodin Skärplinge S x x 15 15 2 10 1 10 25 10 2 5 1 90 6 HÖJVK

Andreas Persson Gävle S x x 15 14 10 1 10 22 10 1 8 1 89 3 HÖJVK

Stefan Lindberg Skärplinge V x x 14 13 1 10 1 14 24 8 1 5 1 88 4 HÖJVK

Gustav Hillerstig Tierp J x x 13 13 1 9 10 24 9 1 9 87 2 HÖJVK

Anders Nyberg Skärplinge V x x 14 15 3 3 10 24 10 9 85 3 HÖJVK

Roger Årman Karlholmsbruk S x x 13 12 8 1 10 22 11 1 9 85 2 HÖJVK

Anders Lindersson Karlholmsbruk O x x 13 13 1 9 10 22 9 7 83 1 HÖJVK

Marcus Hylander Gävle S x x 11 12 1 10 2 10 22 6 8 1 79 4 HÖJVK

Victor Setterberg Sköndal S x x 15 10 12 1 5 19 12 1 5 78 2 HÖJVK

Ingalill Sundström Lövstabruk D x x 13 15 1 11 3 22 11 3 78 1 HÖJVK

Cecilia Jacobsson Skärplinge D x x 15 15 1 5 10 18 8 5 1 76 2 HÖJVK

Åke Flinthammar Hållnäs O x x 12 13 1 12 1 5 20 13 1 0 75 3 HÖJVK

Leif Söderlund Skärplinge V x x 10 13 9 8 16 9 8 1 73 1 HÖJVK

Ingvar Almén Hållnäs V x x 12 13 1 3 12 17 10 5 72 1 HÖJVK

Hans Sikberg Lövstabruk S x x 12 13 1 15 1 13 5 8 1 4 70 3 HÖJVK

Rune Karlsson Tierp O x x 15 6 3 9 21 10 1 5 1 69 2 HÖJVK

Cristoffer Lindkvist Uppsala S x x 12 10 1 5 1 5 24 4 8 68 2 HÖJVK

Emmie Ulegård Vänge D x 9 10 3 14 21 10 2 0 67 2 HÖJVK

Daniel Skytt Skärplinge S x x 12 13 1 5 9 21 3 4 67 1 HÖJVK

Per Setterberg Älvsjö S x x 0 0 HÖJVK

Bengt Jansson Uppsala O x 15 14 1 15 3 10 25 15 2 9 1 103 7 Knivsta-Uppsala

Michael Jonsson Knivsta S x 14 9 1 10 9 9 14 1 9 74 2 Knivsta-Uppsala

Peter Larsson Örsundsbro V x 15 14 8 1 5 23 12 8 1 85 2 Lagunda

Magnus Gilljam Länna S x 14 15 2 15 2 15 23 14 2 10 2 106 8 N-100



Carl-Henrik Gilljam Länna S x 15 15 2 13 1 15 24 14 10 106 3 N-100

Per Gustafsson Vänge S x 14 12 5 1 8 17 13 1 5 1 74 3 Norra Hagunda

Tomas Engström Gimo S x 15 15 1 10 13 21 13 10 1 97 2 Oland

Peter Svedin Gimo S x 13 14 2 14 1 5 23 13 10 2 92 5 Oland

Emma Pettersson Uppsala D x 15 15 3 13 2 15 23 15 3 9 1 105 9 Rasbo

Peder Andersson Uppsala S x 15 15 2 13 1 15 25 10 2 10 103 5 Rasbo

Leif Höglund Uppsala O x 15 15 3 10 1 10 25 14 1 9 98 5 Rasbo 306

Thomas Forsgren Uppsala S x 15 14 2 10 2 9 25 12 1 10 2 95 7 Rasbo

Stefan Holm Uppsala O x 15 10 2 9 14 25 10 1 10 2 93 5 Rasbo

Rickard Morén Uppsala S x 12 10 1 12 1 5 23 9 1 9 80 3 Rasbo

Roger Larsson Tierp S x 15 15 2 13 2 15 18 13 10 99 4 Tierp/Tolfta

Anders Gruvman Tierp S x 14 14 2 14 1 14 24 14 2 4 98 5 Tierp/Tolfta

Mikael Strömberg Tierp S x 13 13 1 12 1 13 24 14 9 1 98 3 Tierp/Tolfta 295

Roine Lejon Tobo S x 14 15 3 15 2 15 24 8 1 5 96 6 Tierp/Tolfta

Peter Lodén Tierp S x 13 14 1 10 13 22 13 1 9 1 94 3 Tierp/Tolfta

Fredrik Gidebo Tierp S x 13 14 2 15 2 5 23 10 9 89 4 Tierp/Tolfta

Robin Jonsson Tierp S x 13 13 9 1 8 20 10 1 9 1 82 3 Tierp/Tolfta

Hans Eriksson Tierp V x 15 10 10 2 4 22 13 5 79 2 Tierp/Tolfta

Adam Larsson Gävle S x 11 13 1 10 1 8 9 5 1 9 1 65 4 Tierp/Tolfta

Peter Lebel Uppsala O x 14 12 1 12 1 5 21 14 1 9 87 3 Uppsala

Andreas Johansson Uppsala S x 14 15 1 5 10 20 13 9 1 86 2 Uppsala

Adrian Lebel Uppsala J x 15 14 1 3 0 22 14 1 5 73 2 Uppsala 246

Ulf Lindgren Skyttorp O x 12 15 1 14 2 14 18 9 1 10 1 92 5 Vattholma

Leif Janestam Vattholma O x 15 15 1 9 1 14 24 10 1 5 1 92 4 Vattholma

Tord Eriksson Vattholma O x 15 14 2 13 2 8 23 5 8 86 4 Vattholma 270

Per Gidebo Örbyhus S x 13 15 2 6 15 17 14 1 5 1 85 4 Vendel

Tobias Johansson Karlholmsbruk S x 13 13 14 1 15 25 10 1 10 1 100 3 Älvkarleby-Västland

Daniel Frisk Karlholmsbruk S x 15 14 14 1 8 23 8 10 92 1 Älvkarleby-Västland

Lena Lindersson Älvkarleby D x 12 14 2 15 3 9 25 14 1 0 89 6 Älvkarleby-Västland

Jan-Erik Johansson Hudiksvall O x 14 10 12 0 21 8 8 73 0 Älvkarleby-Västland

Marcus Larsson Furuvik S x 15 15 3 7 15 23 14 2 10 1 99 6 Älvkarleby-Västland 281



Mattias Andersson Östhammar S x 15 15 1 13 2 15 22 14 1 9 103 4 Östhammar

Per-Erik Brundin Gimo O x 14 15 15 1 10 21 13 1 10 98 2 Östhammar

Joakim Eriksson Öregrund S 15 15 1 14 2 9 22 14 1 8 1 97 5 Östhammar

Mattias Andersson Öregrund S 14 15 2 10 2 14 24 15 2 0 92 6 Östhammar 298

Sven-Olof Eriksson Gräsö O x 14 15 2 10 1 9 25 7 10 2 90 5 Östhammar

Joakim Eriksson Öregrund S x 13 15 1 12 3 25 15 1 7 90 2 Östhammar

Melinda Runarsson Östhammar J x 15 10 1 15 2 5 24 15 2 5 1 89 6 Östhammar

Lennart Bengtsson Östhammar O x 15 15 3 7 14 19 11 5 1 86 4 Östhammar

PO Löfblom Östhammar O x 14 15 2 10 1 5 25 9 1 5 83 4 Östhammar

Christina Skoghammar Alunda D x 12 9 1 5 1 14 19 15 2 7 81 4 Östhammar

Jonas Pettersson Östhammar S x 14 14 1 8 0 25 9 10 1 80 2 Östhammar

Inger Nordholm Hargshamn D x 15 10 2 7 5 23 13 5 1 78 3 Östhammar

Elin Runarsson Östhammar D x 14 10 10 2 10 20 10 3 77 2 Östhammar

Kenneth Nordholm Hargshamn V x 13 15 2 3 10 18 13 1 4 76 3 Östhammar

Charlotte Andersson Östhammar D x 13 11 5 9 19 9 1 10 1 76 2 Östhammar

Leif Ahrnqvist Östhammar V x 15 3 4 9 17 14 2 10 72 2 Östhammar



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Juniorer

Plats Namn Ort KL K L Ö S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 TOTALT

1 Melinda Runarsson Östhammar J x 15 10 1 15 2 5 24 15 2 5 1 89 6

2 Gustav Hillerstig Tierp J x x 13 13 1 9 10 24 9 1 9 87 2

3 Linnéa Lundstedt Alunda J 14 15 2 6 10 20 10 10 1 85 3

4 Josef Gustafsson Hållnäs J 15 9 1 10 1 10 21 12 3 80 2

5 Adrian Lebel Uppsala J x 15 14 1 3 0 22 14 1 5 73 2

6 Isak Hjertö Järfälla J 15 8 3 5 24 9 5 1 69 1



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Oldboys

Plats Namn Ort KL K L Ö S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 TOTALT

1 Peter Eriksson Sillbo O 15 15 3 15 2 15 25 15 1 9 1 109 7

2 Sven-Erik Larsson Skärplinge O x x 15 15 3 15 3 15 25 13 1 10 2 108 9

3 Per Gustavsson Uppsala O 15 15 2 15 2 14 25 14 1 10 2 108 7

4 Peter Eriksson Bålsta O x 15 15 1 15 2 14 25 15 2 8 107 5

5 Bengt Jansson Uppsala O x 15 14 1 15 3 10 25 15 2 9 1 103 7

6 Erik Kjellgren Gräsö O 15 15 3 13 1 13 24 15 1 8 1 103 6

7 Christer Karlsson Östhammar O 14 15 2 15 1 15 19 15 3 9 102 6

8 Maths Löfqvist Lövstabruk O 15 13 1 10 1 13 25 15 3 10 2 101 7

9 Torbjörn Skytt Skärplinge O 15 14 2 15 1 15 24 9 1 8 1 100 5

10 Ingemar Eriksson Uppsala O 14 15 1 15 1 11 19 15 3 10 2 99 7

11 Leif Höglund Uppsala O x 15 15 3 10 1 10 25 14 1 9 98 5

12 Per-Erik Brundin Gimo O x 14 15 15 1 10 21 13 1 10 98 2

13 Ralf Holm Skärplinge O x x 15 13 1 13 1 15 22 14 1 5 1 97 4

14 Per-Olof Jansson Österbybruk O 15 15 2 7 13 25 14 2 7 96 4

15 Börje Jansson Björklinge O x 14 13 1 15 2 7 24 13 1 9 95 4

16 Per Blomqvist Borlänge O 15 14 2 15 3 8 23 15 1 4 94 6

17 Ingemar Lönnövik Skärplinge O x x 15 15 1 10 7 25 13 1 9 94 2

18 Björn Eriksson Uppsala O 15 14 1 13 1 14 23 10 5 94 2

19 Jan Lindström Skärplinge O x x 13 11 13 12 24 13 8 1 94 1

20 Stefan Holm Uppsala O x 15 10 2 9 14 25 10 1 10 2 93 5

21 Ulf Lindgren Skyttorp O x 12 15 1 14 2 14 18 9 1 10 1 92 5

22 Leif Janestam Vattholma O x 15 15 1 9 1 14 24 10 1 5 1 92 4

23 Sven-Olof Eriksson Gräsö O x 14 15 2 10 1 9 25 7 10 2 90 5

24 Arne Gustafsson Uppsala O x 15 15 1 14 2 8 24 9 5 90 3

25 Anders Johansson Östhammar O 15 15 2 15 1 5 25 9 1 4 88 4

26 Peter Lebel Uppsala O x 14 12 1 12 1 5 21 14 1 9 87 3

27 Lennart Bengtsson Östhammar O x 15 15 3 7 14 19 11 5 1 86 4

28 Tord Eriksson Vattholma O x 15 14 2 13 2 8 23 5 8 86 4



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Oldboys

29 Ronny Sallberg Bälinge O x 12 15 2 10 2 10 18 10 2 10 2 85 8

30 Per Tell Östhammar O 15 14 2 4 12 21 13 1 5 1 84 4

31 Östen Eriksson Skutskär O 14 14 1 8 4 24 10 10 1 84 2

32 PO Löfblom Östhammar O x 14 15 2 10 1 5 25 9 1 5 83 4

33 Staffan Elfving Alunda O 9 14 1 10 1 9 24 9 8 83 2

34 Ola Abrahamsson Uppsala O 15 13 1 10 3 23 13 1 6 83 2

35 Anders Lindersson Karlholmsbruk O x x 13 13 1 9 10 22 9 7 83 1

36 Kjell Nilsson Österbybruk O x 12 8 1 10 12 20 11 5 78 1

37 Christer Jacobsson Hållnäs O 13 14 8 7 21 8 5 76 0

38 Åke Flinthammar Hållnäs O x x 12 13 1 12 1 5 20 13 1 0 75 3

39 Jan-Erik Johansson Hudiksvall O x 14 10 12 0 21 8 8 73 0

40 Rune Karlsson Tierp O x x 15 6 3 9 21 10 1 5 1 69 2

41 P-O Eriksson Lövstabruk O 14 9 9 5 20 3 5 1 65 1

42 Tommy Widlund Storvreta O 13 5 1 4 7 7 4 5 1 45 2



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Damer

Plats Namn Ort KL K L Ö S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 TOTALT

1 Emma Pettersson Uppsala D x 15 15 3 13 2 15 23 15 3 9 1 105 9

2 Åsa Sikberg Lövstabruk D x x 15 14 2 14 1 14 20 15 1 5 1 97 5

3 Elina Elovsson Alunda D 15 15 2 10 10 23 13 1 8 1 94 4

4 Lena Lindersson Älvkarleby D x 12 14 2 15 3 9 25 14 1 0 89 6

5 Christina Skoghammar Alunda D x 12 9 1 5 1 14 19 15 2 7 81 4

6 Jenny Holm Björklinge D x 15 10 1 15 1 7 10 15 2 9 81 4

7 Kerstin Johansson Horndal D 13 13 1 8 10 23 8 5 1 80 2

8 Inger Nordholm Hargshamn D x 15 10 2 7 5 23 13 5 1 78 3

9 Ingalill Sundström Lövstabruk D x x 13 15 1 11 3 22 11 3 78 1

10 Elin Runarsson Östhammar D x 14 10 10 2 10 20 10 3 77 2

11 Inga-Lill Nordin Uppsala D 13 15 2 4 8 18 15 1 3 76 3

12 Cecilia Jacobsson Skärplinge D x x 15 15 1 5 10 18 8 5 1 76 2

13 Charlotte Andersson Östhammar D x 13 11 5 9 19 9 1 10 1 76 2

14 Emmie Ulegård Vänge D x 9 10 3 14 21 10 2 0 67 2



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Veteraner

Plats Namn Ort KL K L Ö S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 TOTALT

1 Kent Andersson Hållnäs V x x 15 14 1 15 14 22 15 3 9 1 104 5

2 Sören Axelsson Skärplinge V x x 14 15 1 14 1 12 23 15 2 10 1 103 5

3 Torbjörn Eriksson Skärplinge V x x 15 15 3 14 1 10 24 14 1 9 101 5

4 Bengt Eriksson KarlholmsbrukV 15 15 2 10 2 15 25 10 1 9 1 99 6

5 Bernt Mattsson Skärplinge V 15 14 2 12 13 24 9 10 2 97 4

6 Gunnar Johansson Horndal V 14 10 13 1 10 24 13 1 10 1 94 3

7 Gunnar Karlsson Bålsta V x 13 15 2 10 12 23 10 2 5 1 88 5

8 Stefan Lindberg Skärplinge V x x 14 13 1 10 1 14 24 8 1 5 1 88 4

9 Anders Nyberg Skärplinge V x x 14 15 3 3 10 24 10 9 85 3

10 Peter Larsson Örsundsbro V x 15 14 8 1 5 23 12 8 1 85 2

11 Hans Eriksson Tierp V x 15 10 10 2 4 22 13 5 79 2

12 Kenneth Nordholm Hargshamn V x 13 15 2 3 10 18 13 1 4 76 3

13 Sven Johansson Alunda V 14 14 8 15 15 9 1 1 76 1

14 Leif Söderlund Skärplinge V x x 10 13 9 8 16 9 8 1 73 1

15 Leif Ahrnqvist Östhammar V x 15 3 4 9 17 14 2 10 72 2

16 Yngve Nordström Östhammar V 13 15 1 7 7 17 13 1 0 72 2

17 Ingvar Almén Hållnäs V x x 12 13 1 3 12 17 10 5 72 1

18 Henry Eriksson Östhammar V 13 15 1 8 4 16 13 3 72 1

19 Håkan Bergman Östhammar V 14 12 8 1 5 15 12 1 5 1 71 3



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Seniorer

Plats Namn Ort KL K L Ö S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 TOTALT

1 Johan Jansson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 15 2 15 25 15 3 10 1 110 9

2 Daniel Kling Sillbo S 15 15 3 14 2 15 25 15 2 10 2 109 9

3 Magnus Gilljam Länna S x 14 15 2 15 2 15 23 14 2 10 2 106 8

4 Daniel Nyberg Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 14 2 14 25 14 1 9 106 6

5 Carl-Henrik Gilljam Länna S x 15 15 2 13 1 15 24 14 10 106 3

6 Joakim Eskilsson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 2 10 1 15 25 15 1 10 2 105 6

7 Mikael Lindersson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 10 1 14 25 15 2 10 2 104 8

8 Lars Fernström Storvreta S 15 14 2 10 1 14 25 15 2 10 1 103 6

9 Peder Andersson Uppsala S x 15 15 2 13 1 15 25 10 2 10 103 5

10 Mattias Andersson Östhammar S x SA 15 15 1 13 2 15 22 14 1 9 103 4

11 Johnny Sjögren Tobo S x 15 14 2 14 1 15 25 14 1 5 102 4

12 Johan Jansson Österbybruk S 14 15 2 9 13 25 15 2 10 2 101 6

13 Magnus Jansson Uppsala S x 15 15 2 12 1 14 22 15 2 8 101 5

14 Thomas Karlsson Tobo S x 13 15 1 15 3 15 23 14 1 5 1 100 6

15 Tobias Johansson Karlholmsbruk S x 13 13 14 1 15 25 10 1 10 1 100 3

16 Jonas Myrland Östhammar S 15 15 3 15 2 8 24 15 2 7 99 7

17 Marcus Larsson Furuvik S x 15 15 3 7 15 23 14 2 10 1 99 6

18 Hans Fredlund Storvreta S 15 15 3 14 15 20 15 2 5 1 99 6

19 Johan Borg Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 11 13 24 12 1 9 1 99 5

20 Henrik Westerberg Alunda S 15 15 3 10 14 25 10 10 2 99 5

21 Roger Larsson Tierp S x 15 15 2 13 2 15 18 13 10 99 4

22 Niklas L Johansson Uppsala S 15 15 2 9 1 15 23 13 9 99 3

23 Simon Gustafsson Björklinge S x 14 13 2 15 1 9 24 15 9 99 3

24 Anders Gruvman Tierp S x 14 14 2 14 1 14 24 14 2 4 98 5

25 Ted Pettersson Lövstabruk S x x 14 15 2 10 1 12 23 14 1 10 98 4

26 Mikael Strömberg Tierp S x 13 13 1 12 1 13 24 14 9 1 98 3

27 Christian Andersson Skärplinge S x x 15 15 3 10 1 14 23 15 2 5 97 6

28 Joakim Eriksson Öregrund S 15 15 1 14 2 9 22 14 1 8 1 97 5



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Seniorer

29 Tomas Engström Gimo S x 15 15 1 10 13 21 13 10 1 97 2

30 Roine Lejon Tobo S x 14 15 3 15 2 15 24 8 1 5 96 6

31 Petri Runtti Tierp S 14 15 14 11 23 9 10 2 96 2

32 Thomas Forsgren Uppsala S x 15 14 2 10 2 9 25 12 1 10 2 95 7

33 Anders Lunström Örsundsbro S x 13 13 15 3 13 23 10 1 8 1 95 5

34 Niclas Eriksson Tobo S 13 10 1 15 2 14 24 10 1 9 95 4

35 Magnus Pettersson Östervåla S x 15 15 2 9 12 25 10 1 8 1 94 4

36 Peter Lodén Tierp S x 13 14 1 10 13 22 13 1 9 1 94 3

37 Roger Grundin Skärplinge S 14 15 2 8 12 24 12 9 94 2

38 Joakim Bergström Tierp S x x 13 14 2 10 1 12 23 13 1 8 93 4

39 Mattias Andersson Öregrund S 14 15 2 10 2 14 24 15 2 0 92 6

40 Peter Svedin Gimo S x 13 14 2 14 1 5 23 13 10 2 92 5

41 Patrik Karlsson Örbyhus S x 14 15 1 15 2 5 21 12 10 1 92 4

42 Claes Sikberg Lövstabruk S x x 12 14 2 10 10 23 13 1 10 1 92 4

43 Anders Egemalm Öregrund S 14 14 1 10 10 23 14 1 7 92 2

44 Daniel Frisk Karlholmsbruk S x 15 14 14 1 8 23 8 10 92 1

45 Per Zakariasson Björklinge S x 13 14 1 13 1 15 21 10 2 5 91 4

46 Patrik Johansson Björklinge S 14 15 2 10 14 24 5 9 1 91 3

47 Peter Eriksson Örbyhus S x 10 15 1 11 14 25 11 1 5 91 2

48 Sven-Erik Brodin Skärplinge S x x 15 15 2 10 1 10 25 10 2 5 1 90 6

49 Oscar Johansson Östhammar S 14 15 2 13 1 9 25 9 5 90 3

50 Joakim Eriksson Öregrund S x 13 15 1 12 3 25 15 1 7 90 2

51 Fredrik Gidebo Tierp S x 13 14 2 15 2 5 23 10 9 89 4

52 Andreas Persson Gävle S x x 15 14 10 1 10 22 10 1 8 1 89 3

53 Fredrik Råberg Stockholm S 15 10 1 10 1 10 22 10 1 10 1 87 4

54 Eric Tell Östhammar S 13 10 2 14 1 12 24 8 5 86 3

55 Claes Holm Björklinge S x 14 10 13 1 10 20 15 1 4 86 2

56 Andreas Johansson Uppsala S x 14 15 1 5 10 20 13 9 1 86 2

57 Janne Nordlund OthénTobo S x 15 13 1 5 10 24 10 9 86 1



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Seniorer

58 Per Gidebo Örbyhus S x 13 15 2 6 15 17 14 1 5 1 85 4

59 Linus Lövgren Tierp S 12 15 2 7 14 19 8 10 85 2

60 Roger Årman Karlholmsbruk S x x 13 12 8 1 10 22 11 1 9 85 2

61 Fredrik Landfors Hållnäs S 14 14 2 9 5 19 14 1 9 84 3

62 Fredrik Gustavfsson Uppsala S 14 15 1 9 1 5 23 12 1 5 83 3

63 Robin Jonsson Tierp S x 13 13 9 1 8 20 10 1 9 1 82 3

64 Johan Hållstrand Skärplinge S 9 13 2 8 14 25 4 8 1 81 3

65 Ulrik Hillstedt Hållnäs S 15 15 3 3 14 19 9 1 5 80 4

66 Rickard Morén Uppsala S x 12 10 1 12 1 5 23 9 1 9 80 3

67 Jonas Pettersson Östhammar S x 14 14 1 8 0 25 9 10 1 80 2

68 Mattias Jansson Björklinge S x 12 12 1 12 8 19 12 5 80 1

69 Marcus Hylander Gävle S x x 11 12 1 10 2 10 22 6 8 1 79 4

70 Simon Hållstrand Skärplinge S 14 14 12 11 20 8 1 0 79 1

71 Johan Söderlund Skärplinge S 15 10 1 9 11 16 8 10 79 1

72 Peter Andersson Öregrund S 12 14 1 8 14 24 3 4 79 1

73 Victor Setterberg Sköndal S x x 15 10 12 1 5 19 12 1 5 78 2

74 Mikael Nylander Hässelby S x 14 11 5 1 4 22 14 1 7 77 2

75 Ludwig Östergren Österbybruk S 14 13 1 10 1 9 18 8 4 76 2

76 Jonas Johansson Björklinge S 14 10 3 10 23 8 8 76 0

145 Per Gustafsson Vänge S x 14 12 5 1 8 17 13 1 5 1 74 3

78 Michael Jonsson Knivsta S x 14 9 1 10 9 9 14 1 9 74 2

79 Hans Sikberg Lövstabruk S x x 12 13 1 15 1 13 5 8 1 4 70 3

80 Thomas Tidstrand Hållnäs S 10 10 1 7 9 19 10 2 4 69 3

81 Per Elfving Uppsala S 13 8 1 3 8 19 9 9 69 1

82 Marcus Nyberg Järfälla S 12 5 1 8 1 5 20 15 1 3 68 3

83 Cristoffer Lindkvist Uppsala S x x 12 10 1 5 1 5 24 4 8 68 2

84 Daniel Skytt Skärplinge S x x 12 13 1 5 9 21 3 4 67 1

85 Rasmus Nilsson Östhammar S 8 10 1 5 12 21 10 1 0 66 2

86 Georg Stenström Uppsala S 14 12 8 3 17 8 1 4 66 1



Hållnäs-Österlövsta Jaktvårdskrets

Försäterstigen 2015 Seniorer

87 Adam Larsson Gävle S x 11 13 1 10 1 8 9 5 1 9 1 65 4

88 M Skårman Uppsala S 15 10 1 5 4 22 9 0 65 1

89 Christoffer Donaldson Upplands Väsby S 12 10 2 3 9 12 8 1 3 57 3

90 Claes-Göran Karlsson Björklinge S x 13 4 3 5 15 5 5 50 0


